sensing the future
Safe, reliable, low maintenance
  Wide variety of sizes & shapes available
 Easy to install
 Safety category 3 systems available
  Manufactured in the USA
Safety mats for protection of people
around machinery, robots & other

Mats
ESD3 Controllers
Safety Controller Order Information
Part No.  Description
ESD3-04-24ACDC Automatic reset, 24 VAC/DC
ESD3-04-115AC Automatic reset, 115 VAC
ESD3-04-230AC Automatic reset, 230 VAC
ESD3-06-24ACDC External (manual) reset, 24 VAC/DC
991003  Switched mode power supply, DIN rail mount
  Input = 100 - 240 VAC, Output = 24 VDC
The following chart provides the safety output logic of all Bircher Reglomat ESD3
series controllers.